Data
M/P

22-04-23
22-04-23
22-04-23
22-04-23
22-04-23
22-04-23
22-04-23
22-04-23

*** EFElenco Turni di servizio ***

Ditta/Sede/Autoscuola

ROMAGNA

CESENA GUIDA
CESENA GUIDA
VICINI GROUP
POLO AUTOMOBIL.
MARALDI

MONTI SAS

AL VOLANTE

Codice

FO0102
FO0122
FO0122
FO0140
FO0141
FO0581
FO0620
FO0636

Cognome

DI BLASIO
CHIAROMONTE
MANCINI

DI BLASIO
MANCINT
GOFFREDO
GOFFREDO
CHIAROMONTE

FELICE GOFFRE

Nome

MAS.
AND.
BRU.
MAS.
BRU.
FEL.
FEL.
AND.

DO

MINISTERO DELLE
INFRASTRUTTURE E

DEI TRASPORTI
13.04.2023
07:08:51 UTC
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